
Whistling Straits Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 12-13, 2015

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Richmond 318 321 328 967 +103
2 Wofford 324 327 329 980 +116
3 Loyola 316 344 335 995 +131

Dayton 317 341 337 995 +131
5 Wisconsin-Green Bay 322 329 346 997 +133
6 Northern Iowa 328 341 341 1010 +146
7 Wagner 333 355 336 1024 +160
8 IPFW 338 350 348 1036 +172
9 Valparaiso 345 346 354 1045 +181
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Richmond 318 321 328 967 +103
5 Elsa Diaz 79 78 86 243 +27
T 6 Isabella Rusher 81 81 82 244 +28
T 9 Jessica Lydia 80 80 86 246 +30
T 12 Annie Collom 78 82 87 247 +31
WD Sophie DiPetrillo 82 WD 74 WD +12

2 Wofford 324 327 329 980 +116
2 Nicole Chin 79 82 80 241 +25
8 Katy Funk 80 80 85 245 +29
T 17 Maegan Higgins 82 89 82 253 +37
T 17 Emiley Pagrabs 91 80 82 253 +37
T 30 Lela Oakley 83 85 93 261 +45

3 Loyola 316 344 335 995 +131
T 6 Summer Moser 80 85 79 244 +28
T 9 Jessie Staed 80 87 79 246 +30
15 Elayna Bowser 76 84 89 249 +33
25 Olivia Lindsley 80 88 88 256 +40
46 Caroline Smith 86 96 94 276 +60

T 3 Dayton 317 341 337 995 +131
T 3 Mika Suntay 77 83 82 242 +26
T 17 Amalia Emma 87 82 84 253 +37
22 Jenna DiPaolo 81 84 89 254 +38
T 23 Emily Connors 78 92 85 255 +39
T 34 Jacki Berardi 81 96 86 263 +47

5 Wisconsin-Green Bay 322 329 346 997 +133
T 3 Sammi Grunder 81 77 84 242 +26
T 9 Avery Steen 77 85 84 246 +30
16 Steph Laude 78 84 89 251 +35
T 26 Lexi Wilson 86 83 89 258 +42
45 Leah Birch 95 91 89 275 +59

6 Northern Iowa 328 341 341 1010 +146
1 Paige VanDyk 71 83 78 232 +16
T 17 Maddie Bertsch 82 84 87 253 +37
33 Allison Rollinger 86 86 90 262 +46
42 Sarah McMichael 94 89 86 269 +53
44 Taylor VanDyk 89 88 97 274 +58

7 Wagner 333 355 336 1024 +160
T 12 Noelle Maertz 80 89 78 247 +31
T 12 Ariana Furrie 83 83 81 247 +31
T 34 Pascalle Tego 83 91 89 263 +47
T 37 Kyra Alexander 87 92 88 267 +51
50 Megan Pulley 97 103 101 301 +85

8 IPFW 338 350 348 1036 +172
T 17 Brenna Sherwood 81 84 88 253 +37
T 30 Monica Dorner 86 91 84 261 +45
36 Candi Keller 86 90 89 265 +49
T 37 Jenna Kurosky 85 85 97 267 +51
T 37 Paige Bird 88 92 87 267 +51
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9 Valparaiso 345 346 354 1045 +181
T 23 Sibil Gill 82 86 87 255 +39
T 26 Angie Kim 87 84 87 258 +42
T 37 Sydney Shrum 87 89 91 267 +51
41 Madison McCreary 91 88 89 268 +52
43 Annie Gaugert 89 88 93 270 +54
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 28 Logan Willis Loyola 80 90 90 260 +44
T 28 Natalie Meyers Loyola 84 87 89 260 +44
T 30 Bernice Sitompul Loyola 91 81 89 261 +45
47 Alicia Reggiannini Richmond 89 90 100 279 +63
48 Maddy Neumeier Loyola 92 99 91 282 +66
49 Lexie LeClair Wagner 97 91 95 283 +67
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5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Richmond 318 321 328 967 +103
2 Wofford 324 327 329 980 +116
3 Loyola 316 344 335 995 +131

Dayton 317 341 337 995 +131
5 Wisconsin-Green Bay 322 329 346 997 +133
6 Northern Iowa 328 341 341 1010 +146
7 Wagner 333 355 336 1024 +160
8 IPFW 338 350 348 1036 +172
9 Valparaiso 345 346 354 1045 +181

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Paige VanDyk Northern Iowa 71 83 78 232 +16
2 Nicole Chin Wofford 79 82 80 241 +25
3 Sammi Grunder Wisconsin-Green Bay 81 77 84 242 +26

Mika Suntay Dayton 77 83 82 242 +26
5 Elsa Diaz Richmond 79 78 86 243 +27
6 Summer Moser Loyola 80 85 79 244 +28

Isabella Rusher Richmond 81 81 82 244 +28
8 Katy Funk Wofford 80 80 85 245 +29
9 Jessica Lydia Richmond 80 80 86 246 +30

Jessie Staed Loyola 80 87 79 246 +30
Avery Steen Wisconsin-Green Bay 77 85 84 246 +30

12 Noelle Maertz Wagner 80 89 78 247 +31
Annie Collom Richmond 78 82 87 247 +31
Ariana Furrie Wagner 83 83 81 247 +31

15 Elayna Bowser Loyola 76 84 89 249 +33
16 Steph Laude Wisconsin-Green Bay 78 84 89 251 +35
17 Maddie Bertsch Northern Iowa 82 84 87 253 +37

Maegan Higgins Wofford 82 89 82 253 +37
Amalia Emma Dayton 87 82 84 253 +37
Brenna Sherwood IPFW 81 84 88 253 +37
Emiley Pagrabs Wofford 91 80 82 253 +37


